Holy Family Children’s Center

- 2025-2026 Key Dates

Date
8/16/2025

9/1/2025
9/2/2025

9/10/2025

Week of October 13-17, 2025

10/31/2025
11/11/2025
11/14/2025

11/26,/2025-11/29/2025
12/22/2025-01/02/2026
1/19/2026

2/16/2026

Weeks of March 16t and 239,
2026

4/3/2026
4/13/2026-4/17/2026
5/25/2026
5/30/2026
6/13/2026
6/15/2026
6/19/2026
6/29/2026

Event
Family Potluck Picnic

Labor Day-Closed
1st Day of the New School Year

Back to School Information
Night

Goals Conference with Teacher

Halloween Parade
Veterans Day-Closed

Thanksgiving Family Potluck

Thanksgiving Break
Winter Break
Martin Luther King Day-Closed

President's Day-Closed

Parent Teacher Check Ins

Good Friday-Closed
Spring Break
Memorial Day-Closed
Art Festival
Graduation
Summer Sizzlers Program
Juneteenth-Closed

Summer Break

Time
11:00AM - 1:00PM

6:30PM

Teacher will schedule a
time that works for both the
center and you

3:00PM

6:00PM - 8:00PM

Teacher will schedule a
time that works for both the
center and you

3:00PM
10:30AM - 12:30PM



