Holy Family Children's Center

- 2025–2026 Key Dates

Date	Event	Time
8/16/2025	Family Potluck Picnic	11:00AM - 1:00PM
9/1/2025	Labor Day-Closed	
9/2/2025	1st Day of the New School Year	
9/10/2025	Back to School Information Night	6:30PM
Week of October 13-17, 2025	Goals Conference with Teacher	Teacher will schedule a time that works for both the center and you
10/31/2025	Halloween Parade	3:00PM
11/11/2025	Veterans Day-Closed	
11/14/2025	Thanksgiving Family Potluck	6:00PM - 8:00PM
11/26/2025-11/29/2025	Thanksgiving Break	
12/22/2025-01/02/2026	Winter Break	
1/19/2026	Martin Luther King Day-Closed	
2/16/2026	President's Day-Closed	
Weeks of March 16 th and 23 rd , 2026	Parent Teacher Check Ins	Teacher will schedule a time that works for both the center and you
4/3/2026	Good Friday-Closed	
4/13/2026-4/17/2026	Spring Break	
5/25/2026	Memorial Day-Closed	
5/30/2026	Art Festival	3:00PM
6/13/2026	Graduation	10:30AM - 12:30PM
6/15/2026	Summer Sizzlers Program	
6/19/2026	Juneteenth-Closed	
6/29/2026	Summer Break	